
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 20 X 12 IN

REF: XSCX-250911-0037001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 10SEP25
ACTWGT: 24.41 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Billy Vincent
Billy Vincent

1660 W Hospital Rd

(812) 322-4457
Paoli IN 47454 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J3
/7

80
E/

59
F2

8842 7749 8126

     47454

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8842 7749 8126

XSCX-PTG-336NM63U * 1

XSCX-PTG-336NM63U
LC:E08-03-1
NO:93


